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Campionat de Catalunya de Karting

Senior

Warm-UP 1

Practica (10:00 Temps) started at 9:45:02

volta

volta psde volta Dif Hora del dia
(40) Eloi GONZALEZ MORENO
T 53.040 +1358 9:47:13.056
2 51.829 +0.147 9:48:04.885
3 9:48:56.567
4 51.828 +0.146 9:49:48.395
5 51.813 +0.131 9:50:40.208
6 51.903 +0.221 9:51:32.111
7 51.962 +0.280 9:52:24.073
8 51.854 +0.172 9:53:15.927
9 51.975 +0.293 9:54:07.902
10 52.031 +0.349 9:54:59.933
(31) Marc PERNIA JANMAAT
T 52.454 +0.566 9:47:03.815
2 51.934 +0.046 9:47:55.749
3 52.983 +1.095 9:48:48.732
4 52.020 +0.132 9:49:40.752
5 52.839 +0.951 9:50:33.591
6 52.619 +0.731 9:51:26.210
7 9:52:18.098
8 51.904 +0.016 9:53:10.002
9 2:40.515 +1:48.627 9:55:50.517
(32) Samuel BEAN ALVARO
1 52.298 +0407 9:47:04.261
2 51.891 9:47:56.152
3 52.113 +0.222 9:48:48.265
4 52.837 +0.946 9:49:41.102
5 52.369 +0478 9:50:33.471
6 2:39.025 +1:47.134 9:53:12.49
7 52.270 +0.379 9:54:04.766
8 52.220 +0.329 9:54:56.986
9 52.307 +0.416 9:55:49.293
(39) Pol CAUBIN FEU
1 53.232 +1.266 0:47:04.537
2 51.988 +0.022 9:47:56.525
3 9:48:48.491
4 52.200 +0.234 9:49:40.691
5 52.488 +0.522 9:50:33.179
6 52.622 +0.656 9:51:25.801
7 52.862 +0.896 9:52:18.663
8 52.207 +0.241 9:53:10.870
9 53.198 +1232 9:54:04.068
10 56.092 +4.126 9:55:00.160
(37) Mireia CANOVAS MARTINEZ
1 53.183 +1.160 9:47:06.637
2 53.121 +1.098 9:47:59.758
3 57.129 +5.106 9:48:56.887
4 52.546 +0.523 9:49:49.433
5 3:23.449 +2:31.426 9:53:12.882
6 52.215 +0.192 9:54:05.097
7 52.554 +0.531 9:54:57.651
8 m 9:55:49.674
(35) Javier LARA VARONA
1 3:03.074 +2:10.892 9:49:18.820
2 52.913 +0.731 9:50:11.733
3 52.363 +0.181 9:51:04.096
4 1:14.746 +22.564 9:52:18.842
5 52.182 9:53:11.024
6 54.005 +1.823 9:54:05.029
7 52.790 +0.608 9:54:57.819
8 52.362 +0.180 9:55:50.181
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